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risultati scritto mod 1 del 13/06/2024

sono ammessi agli orali gli studenti che hanno preso un voto di almeno 18

cognome
BIANCHI
CHEBOTARENKO
CHIAPPINI
CONTI
D'ALESSANDRO
D'APICE

D'ITRI
GALOTTO
GIACCHINI
IMPERIALI
LAURA OYARDO
LO IACONO
MANDIA
MARAIA
MARINO

MASI

MICHELI
MORENO MOSCOSO
PAOLINI

PARIS

PARVU
PAZIENZA
PETRIGLIA
PROIA

RIGGI

RIVETTI
RUSCITO
SACCO

SFEIR
TALLARICO
TOSSICI

TRILLO
VITTOZZI

nome
MASSIMILIANO
ALISA
MARIO
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
SIMONE
CRISTIAN
PIETRO
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
JORGE GERARDO
ANDREA
THOMAS
GABRIELE
PATRIZIO
ANDREA
SARA
CHRISTIAN DAVID
DARIO
SIMONE
DORU IONUT
GIORGIA
ANDREA
LORENZO
LUIGI
GIACOMO
SIMONE
RICCARDO
CHRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
ALICE
GIORGIA
SARA

mat

'0295919"
'0283287"
'0322135'
'0294007"
'0327274'
'0308263'
'0293539"
'0325553"
'0297129'
'0286392'
'0287155'
'0228391"
'0284409'
'0330758'
'0322108'
'0271985'
'0293914'
'0272206'
'0245035'
'0292120"
'0336760"
'0327936'
'0294144'
'0291904"
'0308247"
'0324019'
'0272932'
'0280669"
'0284535'
'0311211"
'0306624"
'0287103'
'0285351"

Ex1 Ex2 Ex3 voto scritto
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11
12
8,5
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16
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12
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10
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9
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12,5
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18
8,5
11,5
13,5
9
11
15
8,5
14,5
18
15
32
4
23
21
6
9,5
5,5
13
21
18
7,5
18
19,5
18,5
15
19
14,5
19
18
12
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